
cat. n° min. pausa durata inizio fine Pausa rett. giuria giuria inizio fine Giuria

CAT 2A 3 00:06 00:00 00:18 08:30 08:48 00:00 Piramide 20x60 GIULIANI FAVARO

CAT 2B 2 00:06 00:00 00:12 08:48 09:00 00:00 Piramide 20x60 GIULIANI FAVARO

CAT 2GC 1 00:06 00:00 00:06 09:00 09:06 00:00 Piramide 20x60 GIULIANI FAVARO

PONY ESP 4 00:06 00:00 00:24 09:06 09:30 00:30 Piramide 20x60 GIULIANI FAVARO

CAT 1A 14 00:05 00:00 01:10 10:00 11:10 00:00 Piramide 20x40 FAVARO GIULIANI

CAT 1B 3 00:05 00:00 00:15 11:10 11:25 00:00 Piramide 20x40 FAVARO GIULIANI

CAT 1GC 3 00:05 00:00 00:15 11:25 11:40 00:00 Piramide 20x40 FAVARO GIULIANI

PONY DEB 8 00:05 00:00 00:40 11:40 12:20 00:00 Piramide 20x40 FAVARO GIULIANI

INVITO 12 00:05 00:00 01:00 08:30 09:30 00:15 Rett. A 20X40 VOLTERRA SOLDI

PONY U13 8 00:05 00:00 00:40 09:45 10:25 00:15 Rett. A 20X40 VOLTERRA SOLDI

WEL A/B 12 00:05 00:00 01:00 10:40 11:40 00:00 Rett. A 20X40 VOLTERRA SOLDI

T.WELCOME 13 00:05 00:00 01:05 11:40 12:45 00:00 Rett. A 20X40 VOLTERRA SOLDI
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PROVA LAGHETTO DALLE 17:30 ALLE 18:30
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